
FNAME LNAME COMPANY TITLE MAJOR1 graduated_Year1 MAJOR2 graduated_Year2 EMAIL
William Bailey IBM VP, Business Integration; IBM Chief Data Office Finance 1989 wbailey@us.ibm.com
George Benham Bank of America Merrill Lynch SVP OISM 2002 MBA 2008 george.benham@gmail.com
Cristal Brun Alvarez & Marsal Senior Director B.S. Finance 2000 Masters in Business 2003 cbrun@alvarezandmarsal.com
James Byrne Altice USA Senior Director - Strategy & Business Development Supply Chain & Infor 2010 Spanish & Internatio 2010 gymbyrne@gmail.com

Jim Calder Stone Circle Holdings Partner Accounting 1984 jcalder620@yahoo.com
Daniel Ciletti West Arete Director of Operations Economics 2010 dan@westarete.com
Mike Cocco AXA Advisors, LLC Certified Financial Planner Economics 2005 michael.cocco@axa-advisors.com

Jeffrey Cohen The Mirvis-Holmes Wealth Management Group of Wells Fargo Advisors Financial Advisor Marketing 2006 jeffrey.s.cohen@wellsfargoadvisors.com
Sterling Colborn Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services Health Insurance Specialist Accounting 2006 srcolborn4@gmail.com

Lawrence Colorito Valbridge Property Advisors Senior Managing Director Finance 1988 lcolorito@valbridge.com
Lynn Cruser Retired-Bank of America Vice President Business Management 1983 lynncruser1@gmail.com

Rebecca Deery EPAM Director, User Experience MSIS 2001 beccadeery@gmail.com
Steven Di Grazia Lubrizol Marketing Manager MBA - Marketing 2016 MBA - Supply Chain M 2016 steven.j.digrazia@gmail.com
Hilary Dilsaver Olympus Corporation of the Americas Associate Product Manager Marketing 2014 hilary.dilsaver@gmail.com
Halie Ellis IBM Consultant Marketing 2016 hme5052@gmail.com

Robert Emrich AC Lordi / Gerson Lehrman Group Consulting Director Accounting 1990 remrich@alumni.psu.edu
Bob Ferrara Atlantic Industrial Technologies President MBA 1985 rferrara@aitzone.com

Melissa Ferrari P&G Customer Supply Chain Leader Supply Chain 2006 melissa.b.ferrari@gmail.com
Steve Fries Alcoa - Retired College Instructor Business Economics 1973 Business MA 1978 proffries@aol.com
Clare Frissora Business Forward Strategies LLC President & CEO Finance 1987 Master/Business Admi 1998 cfrissora457@aol.com
Tim Fyock Arthur J. Gallagher & Co. Risk Management Consultant Marketing 2006 tim_fyock@ajg.com
Amy Galbraith-Gregg Aramark IS Audit Director Mgmt Science & Info 2001 amygregg7@gmail.com

Marin Galvin MorganFranklin Consulting Manager Supply Chain Managem 2012 maringlvn7@gmail.com
timmy garde LevLane chief innovation leader accounting 1978 tgarde@levlane.com
Matt Giammanco AvalonBay Development Director Finance 2007 matt.giammanco@gmail.com

Andrew Giorgione Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney PC Shareholder Marketing 1989 andrew.giorgione@bipc.com
C. Chris Hastings Signal Hill - Sagent (Daiwa) Managing Director Finance 1982 chastings@verizon.net
Andrew Hazlett PNC AVP, Compensation Governance & Compliance Management 2012 andrewshazlett@gmail.com

Matt Hilldoerfer Keller Williams Legacy Realtor MSIS 2004 matt.hilldoerfer@gmail.com
Anne Hoblitzell Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. Vice President, Corporate Properties Group Marketing 1981 anne.m.hoblitzell@wellsfargo.com

Jonathan Holman SAIC SW Config Analyst Principal Operations and Infor 2002 jonathanholman@gmail.com
Kathryn Horell Horell Alstom Signaling Commodity Buyer Accounting 1986 kathy.horell@alstomgroup.com

Randy Iles The RiteScreen Company, LLC CEO Marketing 1973 randall.iles@gmail.com
Heather James Essex County College Director, Strategic Communications & Public Relati Accounting 1992 haj315@aol.com

Rob Keeton Comcast Executive Director Management Informati 1991 rkeets@gmail.com
James Knoeller SMBC Nikko Securities America, Inc. Managing Director Finance 1982 james.j.knoeller@gmail.com

Bill Lane Caterpillar Global Government Affairs Director - Retired Accounting 1975 Master of Administra 1979 lanewilliamc@gmail.com
Brian Laubscher JDA Software Sr Solutions Advisor Business Logistics 1989 MBA 2004 bwl01@yahoo.com
Tracy Lear  Bristol-Myers Squibb (former) Operations Manager, Managed Care Contracting Finance 1998 tracylear2001@gmail.com
Danny Levine Fidato Partners Associate Accounting 2016 danny.t.levine@gmail.com

Ron Leynes Primerica Regional Vice President Marketing 1992 rleynes@primerica.com
Ted L. Liberti BioMagnetic Solutions LLC COO & EVP Business Development Management / Strateg 2004 Liberti@gmail.com
Susan Lowe KPMG Director Accounting 1995 sglowe@kpmg.com
Ryan Macaluso Service, Access and Management Director of Fiscal Operations Finance 2002 maca54@yahoo.com
Gary Martin AT&T Consulting VP, Sales Quantitative Busines 1984 gm1752@att.com

Carole McCabe Scale Leadership, Inc. President Marketing 1986 camccabe@comcast.net
Justin McClure Daflure Heating, Cooling & Solar President Management 2000 jmcclure@daflure.com

Mary M. McCracken Wells Fargo Bank Vice President, PVSI Business Initiatives Consulta Business Administrat 1982 mary.m.mccracken@wellsfargo.com
James "Jim" McHale GMU, Villanova, Spring Mountain,  Self Employed Instructor Management 1966 MBA Mgmt. Science U 1967 jmchale02@comcast.net

Jason Miller Deloitte Senior Consultant MBA 2015 jasonmiller.me@gmail.com
Susan Mock Academy of Vocal Arts CFO Accounting 1980 smock@avaopera.org
Erin O’Leary MBS CEO MBA 1996 erin@oldstate.com
Bill Otterman Self Employed Financial Manager Finance 1986 iMBA 2007 b.otterman@gmail.com

Steve Piekara Allianz Global Investors Director Finance 2003 smp219psu@gmail.com
Marissa Presser IBM Senior Consultant Marketing 2013 marissapresser@gmail.com
Thomas Raymond Abbot Downing Director, Asset Management Marketing 2001 traymondjr@gmail.com
Amber Redmond Penn State World Campus Admissions Counselor Management 2009 adg5020@psu.edu
Carol Shaffer Carol K Shaffer Consultant Finance 1974 momcks@aol.com
Scott Silverman Stout Advisory Associate Finance 2015 silverman.scott2@gmail.com
Ron Sloan Self-Employed Financial Consultant/Executive Coach Accounting 1970 nlsd600@icloud.com

Michael Snyderman Oracle Corporation Service Operations Manager Management Science a 1995 msnyde1@gmail.com
Jess Solley BlackRock Analyst Finance 2017 jess.solley@gmail.com

Claudia Steeb HFF Managing Director Finance 1981 csteeb@hfflp.com
John Tierney EY Retired Accounting 1976 jftpsu@aol.com
John Toomey Ironton Telephone Company Outside Sales Manager Marketing 2006 jtoomey@ironton.com
Pam Turner Capital One Healthcare Managing Director Finance 1986 pmturner4664@gmail.com
Jim Uhles Fleming Financial Services, P.C. CPA Accounting 1992 jimuhles@hotmail.com

Joseph Venturato General Electric Capital Corporation (Retired) CPO Economics 1977 Accounting 1977 jventurato2@gmail.com
Jeffrey Vrabel Baker Tilly Virchow Krause, LLP Partner Accounting 1981 jeffrey.vrabel@bakertilly.com
Edward Wilson Stratos Wealth Partners Partner Marketing 1970 Management 1970 ejw448@gmail.com
Rachel Wolfheimer EY Senior Consultant Management 2015 rmw5262@gmail.com



Lori Woznick Bank of America Merrill Lynch VP - Financial Solutions Team Manager Marketing 2000 lori.woznick@ml.com
Maria Zuccato Penn State Great Valley Director of Finance and Business Finance 1981 MBA 2016 mnz1@psu.edu
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